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Kids' Menu
Main

Drink

Dessert

Cheese & Tomato Pasta
Chicken Goujons & Chips
Sausages & Chips
Cheese Toastie

Fruice Orange
Fruice Blackcurrant
Bottled Water

Chocolate Brownie
Jelly
Cookie

Please tick 
one option for each

course

ll£7.75 with Dessert
£6.00

Montalto

(1,3,7,12,15)

(1,6,7,12)

(1,6,7,12)

(1,3,7,15)

(1,3,7,15)


